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"DR.A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
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GRADE SHEET

Bachelor of Pharmacy - Second Year

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

Name of Candidate ;
Father's Name
Name of Institution

AJAY ORAON
: MANGRA ORAON

! SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, ALLAHABAD

Session.:

Sl No.:
Roll No.:

Enrollment No.:

AR 11"11»5!%»

162 41

S 0O00DS

201718

SSIBP2/0246T
1624150005
162415042322

Third Semester

Fourth Semester

Subject Code and Name

Subject Code and Name

Credit

THEORY
Cyber Security
Pharmaceutical Chamistry-IV (Heterocyclic & Bioorganic Chemistry)
Pharmaceutics-Il (Unit Operations)
Anatomy, Physiology & Pathophysiology-1ll
Pharmacognosy-ll

PRACTICAL
RPH301P Pharmaceutical Chemistry-V (Heterocyelic & Bioorganic Chemisiry)
RPH302P Phamacautics-|| (Unil Operations)
RPH303P Pharmaceutics-ll| (Hospital & Community Pharmacy)

RPH304F Anatomy, Physiology & Pathophysiclogy-lll Project
RPH305P Pharmacognosy-ll

RVE401
RPH407
RPH408
RPH408
RPH410

RPH406P
RPH40TP
RPH408P
RPH408P
RPH410P

THECRY
Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics
Pharmaceutics-IV (Physical Pharmacy)
Phamaceulics-\ (Cosmetic Technology)
Phamaceutical Junsprudence
Pharmaceutical Analysis-l|

PRACTICAL
Phammaceutical Chemistry-V (Molecular Biology & Biochemistry)
Pharmaceutics-IV (Physical Pharmacy)
Pharmaceutics-V (Cosmetic Technology)
Phamaceutical Jurisprudence Project (Case studies)
Pharmaceutical Analysis-l|

Total Credits Earned

Total Credits Earned

Third Semester 5.G.F.A. Fourth Semester 5.G.P.A.

Second Year

1.8 6.88

7.13
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